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2024 BREEDERS DIRECTORY

This directory shows selected Breeders who have applied for a listing here, and have been approved by the WKC Board.

Each Breeder listed must have a long-standing record of breeding high quality Kelpie lines, offer exemplary service to buyers,
and has agreed to satisfy a number of additional conditions as detailed in the WKC “Breeders Directory By-Laws”.

NOTE: The WKC recommends that Buyers always confirm the Registration Status of each dog, and obtain a written copy of the
Breeder’s Guarantee conditions, prior to making a purchase.

NAME WKC PREFIX LOCATION PHONE EMAIL

Allbut, Adrian Droversdream Bathurst, NSW 0488 455 443 adrian@truflopumps.com.au

Amon, Scott E. Barru Nambucca Heads, NSW 0417 442 487 dog.tooth@bigpond.com 

Andersen N J Cullinga Blackney Creek, NSW 0427 237 855 nicholasandersen1972@gmail.com

Attard, Anthony + Sant, J. Hawkesbury Prunevale, NSW 0412 448 579 anthony@hawkesburykelpies.com.au

Carlon, N C; S & M Ballydine Wollun, NSW 0429 892 877 rmcarlon@hwy.com.au

Downie Pastoral Tumbihill Jemalong, NSW 0427 574 205 downiepastoral@gmail.com

Howell, Kevin Karana Eurowra, NSW 0427 592 311 karanakelpie@activ8.net.au 

King, Andrew Kingsley Tumut, NSW 0429 301 826 king.andrew2720@gmail.com

Kirk, Judy Daysdale Daysdale, NSW 0427 043 097 judy.kirk@bigpond.com

Mc Crabb, Mrs Mary Avenpart Wanganella, NSW 0428 847 548 kmmccrabb@bigpond.com 

Mc Intyre, Susan Boxrange Lochiel, NSW 0475 914 996 sue@broadwateroysters.com.au

Pennell, Shane Listonpark Clandulla, NSW 0439 430 040 liston.galleries@gmail.com 

Ryan, Michael Supreme Newbridge, NSW 0417 514 141 ryan.michael@bigpond.com

White, J & G Whites Nyngan, NSW 02 6833 4437 angela.white1@bigpond.com 

Wright, Tim & Suzanne Lanastation Balala, NSW 0432 936 745 suzannewright221@gmail.com

Lowing, Ms Jan Karmala Nobby, QLD 0407 469 613 jan@karmala.com.au 

Mc Dowall, Mrs Moira Clan Southbrook, QLD 0429 895 620 mcdowall@icr.com.au 

Thomas, Graham Bullenbong Warwick, QLD 0407 691 632 bullenbongkelpies@gmail.com

Wilkie, Kim Kedmaw Armstrong Creek, QLD 0401 238 718 charlie1420@hotmail.com 

 

Hocking, Rex & Kay Washpool(SA) Avenue Range, SA 0427 660 032 washpool4@telstra.com

Wilksch, Sandy Seldominn Keith, SA 0428 817 093 sandyandstevenwilksch@gmail.com 

Cox, Simon Lilylee Westbury, TAS 0438 386 050 llkelpies@outlook.com 

Austin, T G Elfinvale Port Fairy, VIC 03 5568 3406 timelfinvale@bigpond.com

Carroll, Travis & Vanessa Carrolls Tarrawingee, VIC 0407 840 357 omeot@yahoo.com

Gedye, Vincent & John Scoriochre Portarlington, VIC 0429 901 232 brogedye@bigpond.com

Macphail, P K Beloka Welshpool, VIC 0418 335 306 info@belokakelpies.com.au 

Middleton, Megan & Jai Sagana Wangaratta, VIC 0488 111 453 sagana113@outlook.com 

Morris, Nicola Trabajo Mount Taylor, VIC 0447 225 200 trabajokelpies@gmail.com 

Pink, GC & KM Woodlandview Boort, VIC 0427 545 521 pinkie@activ8.net.au 

Smedley, Campbell Swanbrook Koriella, VIC 0488 608 066 campbellsmedley1@gmail.com 

Twigg, Luke & Lisa Hiltonpark Bears Lagoon, VIC 0427 557 445 hiltonparklagoon@bigpond.com 

Whelan, Andrew Whelansrun Swan Reach, VIC 0438 452 875 andrewwhelan@whelansgroup.com.au

Atherton, Ken Ramulam West Wagin, WA 0427 858 017 ramulam@skymesh.com.au

Blyth, Rebecca Bundarlee Manypeaks, WA 0427 468 012 mjblythandco@gmail.com

Buller, Karyn Boonining Darkan, WA 0429 361 113 hillmandowns@iinet.net.au

Crockford, Jason & Lee Wyndora Williams, WA 0474 324 437 jasoncrockford7@gmail.com

Curtis, Gordon Binnaburra Kellerberrin, WA 0429 454 498 binnaburra1@bigpond.com

Lloyd, Nan Kumbark Beverley, WA 0488 973 615 sheepdogs44@bigpond.com 

Robertson, Dr Don Robertsons Gidgegannup, WA 0408 620 529 booroolatoo@bigpond.com

NOTE: This list is a limited selection from over 4,200 Breeders who have been registered by the Working Kelpie Council since 1965.

Applications for the WKC Breeders Directory must be made using the prescribed form, together with a list of all breeding stock and their
working styles, and new applicants must be approved by the WKC Board.   Breeders Directory listings are valid for one calendar year,
and all Breeders must re-apply each year to re-affirm their agreement to comply with the special conditions and to update their breeding
stock list.  Breeders who choose not to correctly renew each year are automatically removed from the listing.

Please note that the WKC accepts no responsibility for statements, opinions expressed or offers made by Breeders .
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